
15-06-2024	

At	the	time	of	admission	

Std I	Term II	Term III	Term

I	-	IX

XI

X	-	XII

15-10-2024	 15-02-2025	

15-06-2024	

15-10-2024	

15-10-2024	

15-02-2025	

15-01-2025	

The school fees should be paid online (Details are available on the school  

website: https://www.bmvthiruvamkulam.ac.in)

SCHOOL	FEES

	School	Fees	for	Academic	Year	2024-25	(Amount	in	Rupees)

Special	Fee Tuition	fee  

per	term (`)

I-II 1900 10880

 III-IV 1900 12420

V-VIII 1900 14290

IX 3340 16230

 X 3340 16820

XI-XII - Sc. 3420 19360
 XI-XII - Com./Hum. 2010 18375

58080

55125

42870

48690

50460

32640

37260

Tuition	fee	per 
annum (`)

STD

Amount	to	be	remitted	along	with	I	term	fee

Amount	(`)

50

110

50

50

100

300

1050

130

120

250

Description

Value Education Book for Std I - VII

Value Education Book for Std VIII - X

Newspaper in Education (STD V – X)

School Diary (I – XII)

Health Card (Std I – XII)

Student ID Card
Class Photo (Std I – XII)

House Activity (Std I - XII)

PTA Annual Subscription for Std I - XII

Story book and worksheets for STD I & II 480
Story book for STD III, IV & V 80

Value Education Book for Std XI & XII 140

Edu Sports for STD I - V

1365

1260

440

Home  Science Fee optional for Std XI & XII 3780

Smart Class Fee for I – XII 1320

Computer Science Fee optional for Std XI & XII 4095

400Arti�icial Intelligence fee optional for XI & XII 1200

Per	Term (`)Other	Fees Per	Annum(`)

The	fee	is	payable	on	or	before	the	dates	given	below.	

Failure	to	pay	fees	will	result	in	the	removal	of	the	name	of	the	student	from	
the	admission	register	without	any	further	intimation	.	
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