SCHOOL FEES

The school fees should be paid online (Details are available on the school website: https://www.bmvthiruvamkulam.ac.in)

School Fees for Academic Year 2024-25 (Amount in Rupees)

STD	Special Fee	Tuition fee per annum (₹)	Tuition fee per term (₹)
I-II	1900	32640	10880
III-IV	1900	37260	12420
V-VIII	1900	42870	14290
IX	3340	48690	16230
X	3340	50460	16820
XI-XII - Sc.	3420	58080	19360
XI-XII - Com./Hum.	2010	55125	18375

Other Fees	Per Annum(₹)	Per Term (₹)
Computer Science Fee optional for Std XI & XII	4095	1365
Home Science Fee optional for Std XI & XII	3780	1260
Artificial Intelligence fee optional for XI & XII	1200	400
Smart Class Fee for I – XII	1320	440

Amount to be remitted along with I term fee

Amount to be remitted along with I term lee				
Description	Amount (₹)			
School Diary (I – XII)	50			
Health Card (Std I – XII)	110			
Student ID Card	50			
Class Photo (Std I – XII)	50			
House Activity (Std I - XII)	100			
PTA Annual Subscription for Std I - XII	300			
Story book and worksheets for STD I & II	480			
Story book for STD III, IV & V	80			
Value Education Book for Std I - VII	120			
Value Education Book for Std VIII - X	130			
Value Education Book for Std XI & XII	140			
Newspaper in Education (STD V – X)	250			
Edu Sports for STD I - V	1050			

Failure to pay fees will result in the removal of the name of the student from the admission register without any further intimation . The fee is payable on or before the dates given below.

Std	I Term	II Term	III Term
I - IX	15-06-2024	15-10-2024	15-02-2025
XI	At the time of admission	15-10-2024	15-02-2025
X - XII	15-06-2024	15-10-2024	15-01-2025